3 Phase Power
Quality Analyxer
BlackBox G4500
The 3 Phases Portable Power Quality Analyzers
The BlackBox portable series power quality
analyzer takes power quality monitoring to a
whole new level by using the revolutionary
PQZIP patent algorithm. The unique algorithm

available for customer’s in-house use.
100A Mini Clamp
Ordering Information (Part Number)		 SOA-0180-5000
Measurement Range				 Up to 100APK AC
“Hole” Dimensions 10mm Max
Operating Temperature				  - 20°C to + 60°C
Cable Length 1.2m
DC Current Clamp
Ordering Information (Part Number)		 SOA-0270-1400
Current Measurement				 1,500A DC / 1,000A AC
Output Signal 1m V/A, 10m V/A
Operating Temperature				  - 20°C to + 60°C
Cable Length 1.4m
1 - 6A Mini Clamp
Ordering Information (Part Number)		 SOA-0010-0500
Measurement Range				 Up to 6A AC (1A Nominal) Up to 60A AC (10A Nominal) *
Output Signal 100m V/A
Operating Temperature				  - 20°C to + 60°C
Cable Length 1.2m
Custom Clamp 3-Flexible Current Probes
Ordering Information (Part Number)		 SOA-3003-0270
Current Range         30A/300A/3000A AC RMS
Operating Temperature				  - 20°C to + 65°C
Probe Cable Length				 610mm (24”)
Probe Cable Diameter				 194mm (7.5”)
3000A or 300A Flexible Current Clamps	 3000A			  300A
Ordering Information (Part Number)		 SOA-9045-3001		 SOA-9045-3000
Current Range         90A - 4,200A		 9A - 1,050A
Operating Temperature				  - 20°C to + 60°C - 20°C to + 60°C
Cable Length 2m 2m
Loop  Diameter 80cm 45cm